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Squadra
Lucchese
Prato
Seravezza P.
Casale
Caronnese

Savona

Real Forte Q.

Borgosesia
Sanremese

Calcio Chieri

Fossano Calcio

Lavagnese
Bra
Ghiviborgo
Fezzanese
Vado
Verbania

Ligorna

TOSCANAG®=L

o 2 tutto
CIe

portale del calcio toscano . i

it

Risultati e Classifica Serie D Girone A

34 Giornata

03/05 Bra - Calcio Chieri
03/05 Caronnese - Ghiviborgo

03/05 Fezzanese - Real Forte Q.

03/05 Fossano Calcio - Ligorna
03/05 Lavagnese - Borgosesia

03/05 Prato - Savona
03/05 Seravezza P. - Sanremese
03/05 Vado - Lucchese

03/05 Verbania - Casale

Pt G
48 25
47 25
43 25
43 25
42 24
36 25
36 25
35 25
33 25
33 25
32 25
27 25
26 25
26 25
26 25
24 25
23 24
22 25
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GF
32
a7
46
40
45
33
29
34
30
30
38
25
32
35
26
30
19
31

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
GS DR
19 13
26 21
33 13
28 12
29 16
31 2
27 2
31 3
27 3
31 -1
383 0
31 -6
34 -2
47 -12
39 -13
43 -13
42 -23
46 -15
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